
NJR Liew Tack Fai 583 Subang

1 Eddy Chew Johor 95 97 91 97 98 99 577 GOLD 

2 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 93 94 94 99 96 96 572 SILVER

3 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 94 91 93 93 94 96 561 BRONZE

4 Choo Wen Yan Johor 97 95 90 91 94 94 561

5 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 95 88 94 95 95 93 560

6 Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa Melaka 94 95 93 94 87 95 558

7 Henry Lee Kang Yee Melaka 93 92 93 93 95 91 557

8 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 88 95 92 93 96 92 556

9 Low Wei Chern Pahang 94 97 87 90 90 91 549

10 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 85 93 93 92 93 90 546

11 Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan Pahang 87 94 92 92 85 89 539

12 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 91 89 90 91 87 90 538

13 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 92 91 92 85 89 89 538

14 Siau Zianyi Perak 92 92 90 88 86 88 536

15 Hasan Ashqari Radzuan Pahang 91 91 90 86 85 91 534

16 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 93 88 87 87 88 89 532

17 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 92 84 87 88 92 88 531

18 Muhamad Imaduddin Muhamad Ridza N.Sembilan 94 88 88 88 86 83 527

19 Abdul Hadi Abd. Malek Pahang 95 96 93 76 83 70 513

20 Muhammad Din Maidin Melaka 74 89 85 79 85 94 506

21 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 83 84 80 79 90 85 501

22 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. HusniTerengganu 87 82 92 74 82 76 493

23 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 73 76 76 71 67 66 429

24 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor DNS 0
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Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

MELAKA 280 281 280 286 278 282 1687 GOLD

Liew Tack Fai 93 94 94 99 96 96 572

Ifwat Abqari Mohamad Isa 94 95 93 94 87 95 558

Henry Lee Kang Yee 93 92 93 93 95 91 557

JOHOR 284 283 273 273 281 282 1676 SILVER

Eddy Chew 95 97 91 97 98 99 577

Choo Wen Yan 97 95 90 91 94 94 561

Ong Zheng Shen 92 91 92 85 89 89 538

PAHANG 269 286 271 275 271 272 1644 BRONZE

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek 88 95 92 93 96 92 556

Low Wei Chern 94 97 87 90 90 91 549

Luqman Nul Hakim Rustan 87 94 92 92 85 89 539

TERENGGANU 279 263 267 268 274 273 1624

Safirredzuan Salim 94 91 93 93 94 96 561

Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar 93 88 87 87 88 89 532

Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman 92 84 87 88 92 88 531

PERAK 270 264 264 262 271 266 1597

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 95 88 94 95 95 93 560

Siau Zianyi 92 92 90 88 86 88 536

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 83 84 80 79 90 85 501

SELANGOR 249 258 259 254 247 246 1513

Tan Tong Tat 85 93 93 92 93 90 546

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 91 89 90 91 87 90 538

Lee Jia Sheng 73 76 76 71 67 66 429
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